8
Range No. Resistivity Range Cell Constant, K
1 0.00 to 19.99 MΩ 0.01
0 0.000 to 1.999 MΩ 0.1
C O N T R O L L E R / T R A N S M I T T E R
  lpha-RES 1000 Resistivity  lpha-RES 1000 Resistivityαα
MEASUREMENT RANGE:     The αlpha-RES1000 Resistivity controller offers two
measurement ranges with the respective cell constant:

* Refer to back page for specification common to the αlpha 1000 series
Resistivity Cells
ORDERING INFORMATION:
SPECIFICATIONS:
SPECIFICATIONS:
Resistivity Cells
Specifications EC-CS10-0-01T EC-CS10-0-01S EC-CS10-0-1S
Range 0.00 - 19.99 MΩ 0.000 - 1.999 MΩ
Cell Constant, K 0.01 0.1
Material Titanium SS316
Thread 1/2” NPT
Pressure Rating 6 Bar
Temperature Sensor Integrated Pt100
Cable Integrated 25 feet, 5 wire double-shielded, open-ended cable
Order No. Item
EC-RESCTP1001 αlpha-RES1000 resistivity controller with 110 VAC
EC-RESCTP1002 αlpha-RES1000 resistivity controller with 220 VAC
EC-CS10-0-01S Conductivity cell, 0.01 cell constant, stainless steel
EC-CS10-0-01T Conductivity cell, 0.01 cell constant, titanium
EC-CS10-0-1S Conductivity cell, 0.1 cell constant, stainless steel
EC-CS10-1-0S Conductivity cell, 1.0 cell constant, stainless steel
* Extension cables available